General information about company

Scrip code 532053

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE121B01014

Name of the company

WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 }’Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class ol securities
Category | of ) .. | paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated . ]
M shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository }_wld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(III) shares . ={V)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | OW (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘glromoter 14 7262600 7262600 | 74.97 7262600 7262600 | 74.97
Group
B) Public 2579 2424600 2424600 |25.03 2424600 2424600 | 25.03
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2593 9687200 9687200 | 100 9687200 9687200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ;zres q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in pﬂe1 ged or
- ; ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI quity
Outstanding . L held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa $a | dematerialized
1D L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . ~ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W]
Promoter
(A) lféromoter 74.97 7262600
Group
(B) Public 25.03 1468095
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8730695




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 Tout [ sharolang [ Nember ol il
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
id- : ; ; Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (1IT) equity equity Depository | (VI) = | per SCRR, of
shares chares Receipts av)y+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | 4™ (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of gass eg: |Class | . Voting
eg:
W) (V1) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 7262600 7262600 | 74.97 7262600 7262600 | 74.97
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 14 7262600 7262600 | 74.97 7262600 7262600 | 74.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 7262600 7262600 | 74.97 7262600 7262600 | 74.97
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2423 1607374 1607374 | 16.59 1607374 1607374 | 16.59
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 9 281222 281222 |29 281222 281222 |29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 147 536004 536004 |5.53 536004 536004 |5.53
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 2579 2424600 2424600 | 25.03 2424600 2424600 | 25.03
Total Public
Shareholding
2579 2424600 2424600 | 25.03 2424600 2424600 | 25.03
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2593 9687200 9687200 | 100 9687200 9687200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2593 9687200 9687200 | 100 9687200 9687200 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI))+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.97 7262600
(Sl‘;b'T"tal A) 74.97 7262600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.97 7262600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.59 699169
(a(ii)) 2.9 232922
(e) 5.53 536004
Sub-Total (B) 25.03 1468095
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.03 1468095
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8730695
Total (A+B+C 100 8730695

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

M

SHYAM
SUNDER
BHARADIA
(HUF)

ASHOK
BHARADIA

ANIL JAIN

SHYAMSUNDER
BHARADIA

RAMKUMAR
BHARADIA

RADHAKISHAN
BHARADIA

RADHA
KISHAN
BHARADIA
(HUF)

PAN (II)

AAAHB2448B

AAAPAT565N

AAAPJB136G

AABPB6123C

AABPB6124F

AABPB6125E

AACHBI1715R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

100000

1200010

1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

1200010

1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

—_

.03

12.39

10.32

3.1

3.47

1.03

0.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

1200010

1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

1200010

1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.03

12.39

10.32

3.1

3.47

1.03

0.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

12.39

10.32

3.47

1.03

0.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

1200010

1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the ANNAPURNA | DEEPAK
Shareholders (I) BHARADIA LAHOTI

VANDANA
MANOJ
BHARADIA

DEEPA
SUNIL
BHARADIA

VIJAY
SHYAMSUNDAR
BHARADIA

SANGEETA
BHARADIA

MANOJ
BHARADIA

PAN (II) AAEPB5848F | ABUPLB08SF

ACLPB7074]

AEKPB3833L

AEKPB8048M

AEMPB0868B

AEYPBI1015J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 147830 318010
held (IV)

444500

368910

50000

841910

1960360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 147830 318010
(V)+ (VD

444500

368910

50000

841910

1960360

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 153 3.28
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.59

0.52

8.69

20.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 147830 318010

444500

368910

50000

841910

1960360

Class eg:y

Total 147830 318010

444500

368910

50000

841910

1960360

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.53 3.28

4.59

3.81

0.52

8.69

20.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.53 308
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.59

0.52

8.69

20.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XTI

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 147830 318010

444500

368910

50000

841910

1960360




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7262600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

7262600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7262600

Class eg:y

Total

7262600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

7262600




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Clearing HUF Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate EIIZ?;E‘ZIS\}%I)&

Caty
ategory Members Corporate

More than 1 percentage | More than 1 percentage of
of shareholding shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category | Category | Category

Name of the BANG SECURITIES PROGRESSIVE SHARE
Shareholders (I) PVT.LTD. BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACB2269D AAACP6712H

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 8 51 53 1 1 35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4977 120950 | 384072 127000 103000 26005
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 4977 120950 | 384072 127000 103000 26005
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.05 1.25 3.96 1.31 1.06 0.27
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4977 120950 |384072 127000 103000 26005

Class eg:y

Total 4977 120950 | 384072 127000 103000 26005

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.05 125 3.96 1.31 1.06 0.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities @sa | o5 1.25 3.96 1.31 1.06 027
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 4977 120950 | 384072 127000 103000 26005
shares held in




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

147

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

536004

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

536004

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

536004

Class egy

Total

536004

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized
Fv (VI

536004




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







