General information about company					
Scrip code	532053				
NSE Symbol	NA				
MSEI Symbol	NA				
ISIN	INE121B01014				
Name of the company	WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Category Nos Of	No of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se	eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
.,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	7262600			7262600	74.97	7262600		7262600	74.97
(B)	Public	2579	2424600			2424600	25.03	2424600		2424600	25.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2593	9687200			9687200	100	9687200		9687200	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (a) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.97					7262600
(B)	Public				25.03					1468095
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					8730695

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)		shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	shares held (V)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	7262600			7262600	74.97	7262600		7262600	74.97
Sub-Total (A) (1)		14	7262600			7262600	74.97	7262600		7262600	74.97
(2)	Foreign	reign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	7262600			7262600	74.97	7262600		7262600	74.97
В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2423	1607374			1607374	16.59	1607374		1607374	16.59
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	281222			281222	2.9	281222		281222	2.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	147	536004			536004	5.53	536004		536004	5.53
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2579	2424600			2424600	25.03	2424600		2424600	25.03
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2579	2424600			2424600	25.03	2424600		2424600	25.03
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		2593	9687200			9687200	100	9687200		9687200	100
Total (A+B+C)		2593	9687200			9687200	100	9687200		9687200	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	пр
C	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstandin Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.97					7262600
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.97					7262600
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.97					7262600
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1	ı			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				16.59					699169
(a(ii))				2.9					232922
(e)				5.53					536004
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.03					1468095
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.03					1468095
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8730695
Total (A+B+C				100					8730695

		In	dividuals/Hi	ndu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAM SUNDER BHARADIA (HUF)	ASHOK BHARADIA	ANIL JAIN	SHYAMSUNDER BHARADIA	RAMKUMAR BHARADIA	RADHAKISHAN BHARADIA	RADHA KISHAN BHARADIA (HUF)
PAN (II)	AAAHB2448B	AAAPA7565N	AAAPJ8136G	AABPB6123C	AABPB6124F	AABPB6125E	AACHB1715I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	12.39	10.32	3.1	3.47	1.03	0.98
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in	n each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	12.39	10.32	3.1	3.47	1.03	0.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	12.39	10.32	3.1	3.47	1.03	0.98
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares							

Number of Sha	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000	
Reason for not	providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	ı undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANNAPURNA BHARADIA	DEEPAK LAHOTI	VANDANA MANOJ BHARADIA	DEEPA SUNIL BHARADIA	VIJAY SHYAMSUNDAR BHARADIA	SANGEETA BHARADIA	MANOJ BHARADIA
PAN (II)	AAEPB5848F	ABUPL8085F	ACLPB7074J	AEKPB3833L	AEKPB8048M	AEMPB0868B	AEYPB1015
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	3.28	4.59	3.81	0.52	8.69	20.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360
Class eg:y							
Total	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	3.28	4.59	3.81	0.52	8.69	20.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	3.28	4.59	3.81	0.52	8.69	20.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• 				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered	(XIII)	ı		T	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	·
Name of the	
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7262600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7262600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	7262600
Class eg:y	
Total	7262600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7262600

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

				Any Other (specify))	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.	PROGRESSIVE SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)				AAACB2269D	AAACP6712H	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	51	53	1	1	35
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4977	120950	384072	127000	103000	26005
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4977	120950	384072	127000	103000	26005
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.25	3.96	1.31	1.06	0.27
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class	of securities	s (IX)		•
Class eg: X	4977	120950	384072	127000	103000	26005
Class eg:y						
Total	4977	120950	384072	127000	103000	26005
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	1.25	3.96	1.31	1.06	0.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.25	3.96	1.31	1.06	0.27
Number of Locked	l in shares (X	II)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	4977	120950	384072	127000	103000	26005

1	1		1			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	147
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	536004
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	536004
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	536004
Class eg:y	
Total	536004
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	536004

Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	